KYMNEAAO EAAAAOZ ANAPQON - TYNAIKQN 2024
Aywvag No1 : AXAIA

Rank Licence BIB Name

1 9897

2 13671
3 14103
4 16455
5 11361
6 12755
7 17772
8 15560
9 21038
10 18523
11 8864

12 11181
13 19228
14 17132
15 13864
16 15644
17 12282
18 17150
19 16196
20 18719
21 20664
22 19966
23 8328

24 19340
25 18922
26 8689

27 20249
28 17112
29 13785
30 18853
31 19115
32 13653
33 19769
34 12839
35 16151
36 18460
37 18670
38 20260
39 19733
40 16711
1 17509

179 NEPIKAHZ

25.3.2024

E.O.NMOAHAAZIAZ - MO MATPQN

ANAPEZ 17+ (111km)

NIGEGE
HAIAZ

112 NIKOAAOZ - MIXAHA  APAKOX

110 NIKHOOPOX
240 NIKOAAOX
157 NIKOAAOZ
167 MIXAAHZ
233 ANAPEAZ
177 XPHZTOX
239 OEODANHX
155 AIONYZIOZ
168 ZMYPIAQON
178 NIKOAAOZ
162 ANAPEAZ
248 MYPQONAX
152 MANATQTHZ
158 MIXAHA

126 KIMON

156 M'EQPT10%
160 IOANNHX
171 NIKOAAOZ
249 TEQPTIOx
230 EAEYOEPIOX
127 ZOTHPIOX
175 HPAKAHZ
129 OEOAOI0z
144 AAETANAPOZ
124 NIKOAAOZ
149 NIKOAAOZ
116 EYPIMIAHZ
147 MANATIQTHZ
109 XAPIZHX

125 AHMHTPIOZ
161 MAPKOZ

170 IQOANNHX
174 AAETANAPOZ
141 AHMHTPHZ
184 EMMANOYHA

APBANITOY
MANOOZ
ZETKAHZ
KOPTZIAAKHX
2TAMATOIMOYAOX
2KYAOAHMOZX
KYPITZHX
AOYZAZ
ANAKIQTAKHZ
BOYKEAATOZ
KATQIMNHZ
KONTAXHZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ XEAAEP
2ABBAKHZ
TZANNHZ
MANAAOIEQPIHZ
BAPQOTZOX
MANAAEEHX
KOYXHZ
AMNOZTOAOINOYAOX
ETAPXOMOYAOZ
MMNAAADAZ
TZIOTZIAHZ
MAYPIAHZ
KAMIOYPHX
TZAMNAZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ
MATAANHZ
KQXTOIAOYAHZ
FAZETAZ
KOPAAZ
MANHI'YPAKHZ
KAPOYZOZ
MMOYNTA
KAKABEAAKHZ

247 IQANNHZ - TEQPTIOZ TANTEXAKHZ

169 BAAZIOZ

243 KONZTANTINOZ
246 KONZTANTINOZ

MAPKAZIQOTHZ
ZINTZOBAX
KOYPMOYAHZ
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Club

MZ KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE CT
NOVAPOR SPEEDBIKE CT
Mr3 AAPIZAZ

SIDI ALI UNLOCK CT
MOX TAAQZ

A AAOA

% KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MAX IQANNINQN
Mr3 AAPIZAZ

MOX TAAQZ

M% KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
Mo NATPQON

% KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
XSPEED UNITED CT
MOP POAHAIOZ

AX ANOA

MEZA AXTEPAZ

Mo NATPON

MOX TAAQZ

AZ MPQOTEAZ

H NMPOOAOX AZN BOYTZA
AZ AAOA

% KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
AX ANOA

MAOK

AX AAOA

MAZ IQANNINON

AO OHZEAX

MAX EPMHZ

Mx AIOAOZ

AX AANOA

Mo NATPON

MOX TAAQZ

MX KPONOZ NIKAIAZ
MAOK

MANAIQN M KAPAITZAZ
MOX TAAQZ

MOX TAAQZ

Mrx AAPIZAZ

MOX TAAQZ

Category
ANAPQON (1)
NEQN ANA (1)
NEQN ANA (2)
E®HBON (1)
ANAPON (2)
ANAPON (3)
E®HBON (2)
ANAPON (4)
E®HBON (3)
NEQN ANA (3)
ANAPQON (5)
ANAPQON (6)
NEQN ANA (4)
E®HBON (4)
ANAPQON (7)
NEQN ANA (5)
ANAPON (8)
ANAPON (9)
NEQN ANA (6)
ANAPQN (10)
E®HBON (5)
E®HBON (6)
ANAPQON (11)
NEQN ANA (7)
ANAPQON (12)
ANAPQN (13)
ANAPQON (14)
ANAPQON (15)
ANAPQN (16)
ANAPQON (17)
ANAPQON (18)
ANAPQON (19)
NEQN ANA (8)
ANAPQN (20)
NEQN ANA (9)
ANAPQON (21)
ANAPQON (22)
E®HBON (7)
ANAPQON (23)
E®HBON (8)
E®HBON (9)

Time
3.14.46
3.15.48
3.19.03
3.21.48
3.21.49
3.21.49
3.24.28
3.24.34
3.24.37
3.24.40
3.24.41
3.24.41
3.24.50
3.24.51
3.24.52
3.24.52
3.25.02
3.25.20
3.25.26
3.26.26
3.29.41
3.32.15
3.33.23
3.34.38
3.34.38
3.34.45
3.34.48
3.40.02
3.40.59
3.41.00
3.41.03
3.42.53
3.47.13
3.47.20
3.47.51
3.47.59
3.48.00
3.52.05
3.52.05
3.53.19
3.58.24



KYMNEAAO EAAAAOZ ANAPQON - TYNAIKQN 2024
Aywvag No1 : AXAIA

25.3.2024
E.O.MOAHAAZIAY - 1O MNATPQN
10574 102 IQANNHZ HAIAAHS Mz AIOAOX ANAPON DNF
13042 105 ZHIHZ JOYAIOX Mz AIOAOX ANAPON DNF
21215 121 XPH:ITOX ITAYPAKOYAHZ AZ ATIAZ NMAPAZKEYHZ NEQN ANA DNF
17586 131 TEQPrIOZ MMOYAMETHZ A AADA ANAPON DNF
17016 132 TEQPrIOX FANNAKOMOYAOZ A AADA ANAPON DNF
15077 140 AGANAZIOZ MAAQYZHZ MAOK NEON ANA DNF
21042 142 GEOAQPOX MAMAZTEPTIOX MAOK ANAPON DNF
12069 143 EYZITAGIOZ KOYTMEPIAHZ MAOK ANAPON DNF
17745 146 MATTHEW MILLER MAOK ANAPON DNF
16077 148 MIXAHA KAPATZENHZ MAZ IQANNINQN ANAPON DNF
20625 150 OEOAQPOX KOYTZHZ MAS IQANNINQN ANAPON DNF
11052 159 KYPIAKOX MAMASTAMATAKHZ MOP POAHAIOS ANAPON DNF
12412 163 MANATIQTHZ XIQNHZ Mo NATPON ANAPON DNF
15216 173 IAZONAZ MANTAZ M3 KPONOX NIKAIAZ NEQN ANA DNF
15411 186 METPOZ MANATFAKOZ SMAPTIATIKOZ I'Z NEQN ANA DNF
19968 231 AXIAAEYZ XATZHZ H MPOOAOZ AZN BOYTZA E®HBON DNF
20692 238 IQANNHZ KAPAMIMOYKOYKHZ MAZ IQANNINQN E®HBON DNF
19042 241 NIKOAAOZ-TEPAZIMOX JAMNOYNAZ Mz AAPIZAZ E®HBON DNF
20033 242 XPH:TOX FKOATZOZ Mz AAPIZAZ E®HBON DNF
14308 183 MAPTINOZ MOYTZIOZ MANAGHNAIKOZ AQ ANAPON DNS
F'YNAIKEZ 17+ (87km)
Rank Licence BIB Name Surname Club Category
1 r621 222 BAPBAPA ®AZOH MANAGHNAIKOX AO FYNAIKQON (1)  3.01.12
2 10054253191 265 AAEEIANAPA JAOEIPH MO XTAYPOBOYNIOY KOPNOY NEANIAQN (1) 3.05.20
3 2044 200 EAEYOEPIA rAXQOY AZ MPQTEAZ NEQONTYN (1) 3.08.53
4 r1881 212 AIKATEPINH EAEYOEPIAAQY Mrx AAPIZAZ FYNAIKON (2) 3.12.21
5 2202 223 AYAIA MOYTZIOY MANAGHNAIKOX AO NEQONTYN (2) 3.20.24
6 2613 260 NIKH DOPINTZIAA AEK TPINOAHX NEANIAQN (2) 3.21.55
7 3399 204 MAPOYZQ KOYTPA AZ AAOA FYNAIKQON (3)  3.23.29
8 3242 261 FEQPTIA POMMOTOY Mrx AAPIZAZ NEANIAQN (3) 3.23.29
r2516 203 MYPTQ TEZKOY AT AAOA T'YNAIKON DNF
3228 207 BIBIAN SAPPH AT AAOA NEQN YN DNF
2533 211 BAZIAIKH KOKKAAH MrE AAPIZAS NEQN YN DNF
3041 213 KONZTANTINA KAPAAH MO KAPAITZAS T'YNAIKON DNF
3283 218 AIKATEPINH MANATIQTAKOMOYAOY Mo MATPON NEQN YN DNF
r3170 221 AEZMOINA BAGH M3 MANAPAS - AYT.AKTH T'YNAIKON DNF
2649 263 KAAAIOMH ZOYAIOY MrE AAPIZAS NEANIAQN DNF
r2714 264 EIPHNH MAMAAHMHTPIOY STAMIMOPH MOP POAHAIOS NEANIAQN DNF
2526 266 APTEMIZ FAKOYMEAOY MO MATPON NEANIAQN DNF
r2703 267 PAGAEAAA AAKOY MOX TAAQZ NEANIAQN DNF
2801 269 AHMHTPA MIMAKAGANAZH M3 KPONOZ NIKAIAZ NEANIAQN DNF
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H AFQNOAIKOZ ENITPOMH



